
Christmas week-December 26-30

Monday Dec. 26 - NO SERVICE(OFFICES CLOSED
for the Holiday)
Tuesday Dec. 27- Monday's Route
Wednesday December 28- Tuesday's Route
Thursday December 29 -Wednesday's Route
Friday December 30 - Thursday and Friday's
Routes

HOLIDAY TRASH SCHEDULE

New year's week-January 2-6

Monday Jan. 2 - NO SERVICE(OFFICES CLOSED
for the Holiday)
Tuesday Jan. 3- Monday's Route
Wednesday Jan. 4- Tuesday's Route
Thursday Jan. 5 -Wednesday's Route
Friday Jan. 6 - Thursday and Friday's Routes


